
2009-2010 Olomoucký kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 20 6961 0,002890 100000 289 99759 8027767 80,28

1 2 6960 0,000287 99711 29 99697 7928008 79,51

2 0 6685 0,000000 99682 0 99682 7828312 78,53

3 0 6315 0,000000 99682 0 99682 7728629 77,53

4 0 6039 0,000048 99682 5 99680 7628947 76,53

5 0 5842 0,000151 99678 15 99670 7529267 75,54

6 3 5666 0,000176 99662 18 99654 7429597 74,55

7 0 5571 0,000151 99645 15 99637 7329944 73,56

8 0 5523 0,000076 99630 8 99626 7230306 72,57

9 0 5422 0,000000 99622 0 99622 7130680 71,58

10 0 5436 0,000000 99622 0 99622 7031058 70,58

11 0 5484 0,000025 99622 3 99621 6931436 69,58

12 0 5530 0,000036 99620 4 99618 6831815 68,58

13 1 5674 0,000080 99616 8 99612 6732197 67,58

14 0 6058 0,000056 99608 6 99605 6632585 66,59

15 1 6731 0,000130 99603 13 99596 6532979 65,59

16 0 7387 0,000090 99590 9 99585 6433383 64,60

17 3 7773 0,000197 99581 20 99571 6333798 63,60

18 0 8049 0,000235 99561 23 99549 6234227 62,62

19 4 8229 0,000302 99538 30 99523 6134677 61,63

20 2 8372 0,000288 99508 29 99493 6035155 60,65

21 3 8504 0,000424 99479 42 99458 5935661 59,67

22 3 8467 0,000309 99437 31 99421 5836203 58,69

23 4 8449 0,000315 99406 31 99391 5736782 57,71

24 0 8545 0,000264 99375 26 99362 5637392 56,73

25 3 8558 0,000208 99349 21 99338 5538030 55,74

26 2 8603 0,000239 99328 24 99316 5438691 54,75

27 2 8865 0,000346 99304 34 99287 5339375 53,77

28 4 9165 0,000252 99270 25 99257 5240088 52,79

29 2 9477 0,000197 99245 20 99235 5140831 51,80

30 0 9951 0,000175 99225 17 99217 5041596 50,81

31 2 10384 0,000102 99208 10 99203 4942379 49,82

32 4 10742 0,000349 99198 35 99181 4843177 48,82

33 4 11066 0,000670 99163 66 99130 4743996 47,84

34 13 11327 0,000704 99097 70 99062 4644866 46,87

35 9 11128 0,000776 99027 77 98989 4545804 45,90

36 3 10430 0,000715 98950 71 98915 4446816 44,94

37 9 9631 0,000654 98879 65 98847 4347901 43,97

38 5 9067 0,000598 98815 59 98785 4249054 43,00

39 8 8725 0,000783 98756 77 98717 4150269 42,03

40 3 8392 0,000699 98678 69 98644 4051552 41,06

41 11 8070 0,001047 98609 103 98558 3952908 40,09

42 7 8062 0,001189 98506 117 98448 3854350 39,13

43 16 8234 0,001493 98389 147 98316 3755903 38,17

44 10 8413 0,001434 98242 141 98172 3657587 37,23

45 16 8583 0,001799 98101 177 98013 3559415 36,28

46 15 8483 0,002228 97925 218 97816 3461403 35,35

47 25 8049 0,002655 97707 259 97577 3363587 34,43

48 25 7840 0,002777 97447 271 97312 3266010 33,52

49 18 7812 0,002877 97177 280 97037 3168698 32,61

50 23 7957 0,002964 96897 287 96753 3071662 31,70

51 28 8452 0,003211 96610 310 96455 2974908 30,79

52 35 8952 0,003487 96299 336 96132 2878454 29,89

Ženy  Females



2009-2010 Olomoucký kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 31 9288 0,003593 95964 345 95791 2782322 28,99

54 33 9445 0,003645 95619 349 95445 2686531 28,10

55 40 9456 0,004199 95270 400 95070 2591086 27,20

56 43 9505 0,004755 94870 451 94645 2496016 26,31

57 57 9615 0,005095 94419 481 94179 2401371 25,43

58 45 9646 0,005071 93938 476 93700 2307193 24,56

59 49 9490 0,005083 93462 475 93224 2213493 23,68

60 50 9484 0,005823 92987 541 92716 2120268 22,80

61 65 9724 0,006659 92445 616 92137 2027552 21,93

62 86 9798 0,007148 91830 656 91501 1935415 21,08

63 63 9128 0,008596 91173 784 90781 1843914 20,22

64 72 8164 0,009290 90390 840 89970 1753132 19,40

65 95 7830 0,009325 89550 835 89132 1663163 18,57

66 71 7687 0,010531 88715 934 88248 1574030 17,74

67 74 7189 0,012047 87781 1057 87252 1485783 16,93

68 104 6808 0,013954 86723 1210 86118 1398531 16,13

69 114 6444 0,016691 85513 1427 84799 1312413 15,35

70 109 5993 0,018038 84086 1517 83327 1227613 14,60

71 106 5634 0,019617 82569 1620 81759 1144286 13,86

72 107 5353 0,019788 80949 1602 80148 1062527 13,13

73 126 5103 0,021724 79347 1724 78485 982379 12,38

74 103 4992 0,024882 77624 1931 76658 903894 11,64

75 156 5002 0,028844 75692 2183 74600 827236 10,93

76 174 5047 0,032207 73509 2367 72325 752635 10,24

77 191 5013 0,038189 71141 2717 69783 680310 9,56

78 202 4897 0,043004 68425 2943 66953 610527 8,92

79 246 4646 0,049194 65482 3221 63871 543574 8,30

80 251 4341 0,056142 62261 3495 60513 479703 7,70

81 264 4040 0,064606 58765 3797 56867 419190 7,13

82 289 3784 0,074117 54969 4074 52932 362323 6,59

83 325 3499 0,084289 50895 4290 48750 309391 6,08

84 337 3176 0,095891 46605 4469 44370 260642 5,59

85 319 2818 0,108475 42136 4571 39850 216271 5,13

86 341 2481 0,122950 37565 4619 35256 176421 4,70

87 311 2110 0,139687 32946 4602 30645 141165 4,28

88 287 1695 0,158545 28344 4494 26097 110520 3,90

89 218 1283 0,179724 23850 4286 21707 84422 3,54

90 169 837 0,203426 19564 3980 17574 62715 3,21

91 112 465 0,229844 15584 3582 13793 45141 2,90

92 98 309 0,259148 12002 3110 10447 31348 2,61

93 75 280 0,291479 8892 2592 7596 20901 2,35

94 85 278 0,326925 6300 2060 5270 13305 2,11

95 66 224 0,365509 4240 1550 3465 8035 1,89

96 59 156 0,407162 2691 1095 2143 4569 1,70

97 34 102 0,451702 1595 720 1235 2427 1,52

98 29 74 0,498811 875 436 656 1192 1,36

99 21 55 0,548013 438 240 318 535 1,22

100 12 61 0,598663 198 119 139 217 1,10

101 9 9 0,649944 80 52 54 78 0,99

102 5 5 0,700879 28 20 18 25 0,89

103 2 1 0,750369 8 6 5 7 0,80

104 2 4 0,797256 2 2 1 1 0,70

105 2 3 1,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50


